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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: J2233A
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 228543

Quantity

Manager: TJP Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Soo Line Railroad Co

120 S 6th St F17
Minneapolis MN 55402-1803
*0 DUKE ST

*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 6/22/2022

SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 28 & 29 IN
STINSONS, BROWN & RAMSEY'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL PART OF LOTS
18 THRU LOT 21 LYING SWLY OF A
LINE 25 FT SWLY AND PAR WITH A
LINE DESC AS BEG AT A PT ON WLY

** PLEASE NOTE **
22051954

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$438.00 12-28-23-24-0072
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$602.00

Qwest Corporation
1025 El Dorado Blvd # 23-503
Broomfield CO 80021-8869

*426 FAIRVIEW AVE N

*Ward: 4
*Pending as of: 6/22/2022

HOWARD PARK VAC ALLEYS IN DOC
#1904094 & DOC # 1450185

ACCRUING THE FOL; SUBJ TO HWY;
LOTS 59 THRU LOT 61 & S 2 FT OF LOT
69 & ALL OF LOTS 56 THRU LOT 58 &
ALL OF LOTS 62 THRU LOT 68

** PLEASE NOTE **
22051131

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$512.00 33-29-23-42-0164
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$676.00

First Lutheran Church

463 Maria Ave

St Paul MN 55106-4428
*46 MARIA AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 6/22/2022

AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 73 ST.
PAUL, MINN. VAC 8TH ST LYING
NELY OF EXT NELY LINE OF LOT 14
BLK 2 & SWLY 1/2 OF VAC MARIA
AVE ACCRUING & FOL; LOT 1 BLK 2
&LOTS1& LOT 2BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
22052332 5/26/2021
22052332 5/26/2021

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$876.00 32-29-22-13-0002
$248.00

$35.00
$5.00

$1,164.00

Ejs Family Limted Partnership
2510 Winsford Horizen Ln
Katy TX 77494-6267

#1404 MAYRE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/22/2022

WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE
HOMES LOT 9BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
22 051592

Miscellaneous Abatement
DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$523.00 19-29-22-32-0048
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$687.00
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Project: J2233A

Assmt: 228543
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Manager: TJP Page 2

Charge Amts Property ID

226&230 Summit Llc
2866 White Bear Ave
Maplewood MN

*226 SUMMIT AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 6/22/2022

OTIS REARRANGEMENT ETC. VAC
CHESTNUT ST ADJ; AND LOTS 1,2 &
LOT 3 BLK 70, & WITH NO ACCESS TO
HWY THE NWLY 1 FT OF LOTS 12
THRU LOT 15 BLK 70 IN DAYTON
AND IRVINES ADD & IN SD OTIS

** PLEASE NOTE **
22051951

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Miscellaneous Abatement 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Attorney Fee 5.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$401.00 01-28-23-11-0072
$124.00

$35.00
$5.00

$565.00

Total Miscellaneous Abatement: $2,750.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $744.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $175.00
Total Attorney Fee: $25.00
Project Total: $3,694.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $3,694.00
5 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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