13:21:40 6/22/2022	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J2233A Assmt: 228543 Resolution #:		Manager: TJP	Page 1	
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID	
Soo Line Railroad Co	SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 28 & 29 IN	Miscellaneous Abatement		438.00	\$438.00	12-28-23-24-0072	
120 S 6th St Fl 7	STINSONS, BROWN & RAMSEY'S	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00		
Minneapolis MN 55402-1803	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL PART OF LOTS 18 THRU LOT 21 LYING SWLY OF A	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*0 DUKE ST	LINE 25 FT SWLY AND PAR WITH A	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 2	LINE DESC AS BEG AT A PT ON WLY			:	\$602.00		
*Pending as of: 6/22/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 051954						
	HOWARD PARK VAC ALLEYS IN DOC	Miscellaneous Abatement		512.00	- — — <u>\$512.00</u> —	33-29-23-42-0164	
1025 El Dorado Blvd # 23-503	# 1904094 & DOC # 1450185	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	33-27-23-42-0104	
Broomfield CO 80021-8869	ACCRUING THE FOL; SUBJ TO HWY;	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*426 FAIRVIEW AVE N	LOTS 59 THRU LOT 61 & S 2 FT OF LOT 69 & ALL OF LOTS 56 THRU LOT 58 &	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 4	ALL OF LOTS 62 THRU LOT 68			=	\$676.00		
*Pending as of: 6/22/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
Teliuling as of. 0/22/2022	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 051131						
First Lutheran Church	AUDITOR'S SUBDIVISION NO. 73 ST.	Miscellaneous Abatement		876.00	- — — <u>— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —</u>	32-29-22-13-0002	
463 Maria Ave	PAUL, MINN. VAC 8TH ST LYING	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	248.00	\$248.00	02 25 22 10 0002	
St Paul MN 55106-4428	NELY OF EXT NELY LINE OF LOT 14 BLK 2 & SWLY 1/2 OF VAC MARIA	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*46 MARIA AVE	AVE ACCRUING & FOL; LOT 1 BLK 2	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 7	& LOTS 1 & LOT 2 BLK 1			:	\$1,164.00		
*Pending as of: 6/22/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 052332 5/26/2021 22 052332 5/26/2021						
Ejs Family Limted Partnership	HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2,	Miscellaneous Abatement		523.00	- — — <u>— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —</u>	19-29-22-32-0048	
2510 Winsford Horizen Ln	3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	124.00	\$124.00	17 27 22 02 00 10	
Katy TX 77494-6267	WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE HOMES LOT 9 BLK 8	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00		
*1404 MAYRE ST	HOWES LOT 7 BLK 6	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00		
*Ward: 5				=	\$687.00		
*Pending as of: 6/22/2022		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$007.00		
rending as or. 0/22/2022		1 - 7					

** PLEASE NOTE **

22 051592

StPaul_Assessment_Roll_Assessment_by_Address

13:21:40 6/22/2022	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	oject: J2233A Assm	t: 228543	Manager: TJP	P
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
226&230 Summit Llc 2866 White Bear Ave Maplewood MN *226 SUMMIT AVE *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 6/22/2022	OTIS REARRANGEMENT ETC. VAC CHESTNUT ST ADJ; AND LOTS 1,2 & LOT 3 BLK 70, & WITH NO ACCESS TO HWY THE NWLY 1 FT OF LOTS 12 THRU LOT 15 BLK 70 IN DAYTON AND IRVINES ADD & IN SD OTIS ** PLEASE NOTE ** 22 051951	Miscellaneous Abatement DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 1.00 35.00 5.00	401.00 124.00 1.00 1.00	\$401.00 \$124.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	01-28-23-11-0072
Total Miscellaneous Abatement: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee: Project Total:	\$2,750.00 \$744.00 \$175.00 \$25.00					

\$0.00

\$3,694.00

5 Parcel(s)

Project Total:

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)

Less Total Discounts:

Page 2